
Mr. Jeffrey S. Blank
Allegany County Public Schools
108 Washington Street
Cumberland, MD 21501-1724
301-759-2054
jeffrey.s.blank@acpsMD.org
@ACPS_Supt

Dr. Sonja Brookins 
Santelises
Baltimore City Public Schools
200 East North Avenue
Baltimore, MD 21202
410-396-8803 
sbsantelises@bcps.k12.MD.us
@SonjaSantelises

Dr. Darryl L. Williams
Baltimore County Public Schools
6901 N Charles Street
Towson, MD 21204
443-809-4281 
dlwilliams@bcps.org
@BCPS_Sup

Dr. Andraé Townsel
Calvert County Public Schools
1305 Dares Beach Road
Prince Frederick, MD 20678
443-550-8009
townsela@calvertnet.k12.MD.us
@draetown

Dr. Derek Simmons
Caroline County Public Schools
204 Franklin Street
Denton, MD 21629
410-479-3250 
simmons.derek@ccpsstaff.org
@simmons_derek

Mrs. Cynthia McCabe
Carroll County Public Schools
125 North Court St
Westminster, MD 21157
410-751-3138
CAMCCAB@carrollk12.org

Dr. Mark T. Bedell
Anne Arundel County Public Schools
2644 Riva Road
Annapolis, MD 21401
410-222-5304 
mbedell@aacps.org
@AACPSSupt

Dr. Jeffrey A. Lawson
Cecil County Public Schools
201 Booth Street
Elkton, MD 21921
410-996-5499    
jalawson@ccps.org
@DrJalawson
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Dr. Maria Navarro
Charles County Public Schools
P.O. Box 2770
LaPlata, MD 20646
301-934-7223  
mnavarro@ccboe.com
@navarrosupt

Dr. Cheryl L. Dyson
Frederick County Public Schools
191 South East Street
Frederick, MD 21701
301-696-6910
cheryl.dyson@fcps.org

Dr. Sean W. Bulson
Harford County Public Schools
102 S. Hickory Avenue
Bel Air, MD 21014
410-588-5202 
sean.bulson@hcps.org
@HCPSSchools

Dr. Michael J. Martirano
Howard County Public Schools
10910 Clarksville Pike
Ellicott City, MD 21042
410-313-6674
michael_martirano@hcpss.org

Dr. Karen M. Couch
Kent County Public Schools
5608 Boundary Avenue
Rock Hall, MD 21661
410-778-7113 
kcouch@kent.k12.MD.us
@kcpssupt

Dr. Monifa McKnight 
Montgomery County Public Schools
850 Hungerford Drive
Rockville, MD 20850
240-740-3020
Monifa_B_McKnight@mcpsMD.org
@MCPS

Dr. Monica E. Goldson 
Prince George’s County Public 
Schools
14201 School Lane 
Upper Marlboro, MD 20772
301-952-6008   
ceo@pgcps.org 
@drmonicaceo

Mr. W. David Bromwell
Dorchester County Public Schools
700 Glasgow Street
Cambridge, MD 21613
410-228-4747 (ext. 1002)
bromwelld@dcpsMD.org

Ms. Barbara L. Baker
Garrett County Public Schools
40 South Second Street
Oakland, MD 21550
301-334-8901 
barbara.baker@garrettcountyschools.org

Dr. Patricia W. Saelens
Queen Anne’s County Public Schools
202 Chesterfield Avenue
Centreville, MD 21617
410-758-2403
patricia.saelens@qacps.org
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Dr. James S. Smith
St. Mary’s County Public Schools
23160 Moakley Street
Leonardtown, MD 20650
301-475-5511 
jssmith@smcps.org
@smcps_supt

Dr. Sharon Pepukayi
Talbot County Public Schools
12 Magnolia Street
Easton, MD 21601
410-822-0330
sharon.pepukayi@talbotschools.org 
@DrPep24

Dr. Micah C. Stauffer
Wicomico County Public Schools
2424 Northgate Drive, Suite 100
Salisbury, MD 21801
410-677-4495 
mstaffe@wcboe.org

Ms. Mary Pat Fannon
Executive Director
1217 S. Potomac Street 
Baltimore, MD 21224
410-935-7281
marypat.fannon@pssam.org
@mpfannon

Mr. Louis H. Taylor
Worcester County Public Schools
6270 Worcester Highway
Newark, MD 21841
410-632-5020 
lhtaylor@worcesterk12.org
@worcestersystem

Dr. John B. Gaddis
Somerset County Public Schools
7982A Tawes Campus Drive
Westover, MD 21871
410-621-6249 
jgaddis@somerset.k12.MD.us
@johngaddisSCPS

Dr. David T. Sovine
Washington County Public Schools
10435 Downsville Pike
Hagerstown, MD 21740
301-766-2815 
sovindav@wcps.k12.MD.us
@davesovine

PSSAM STAFF
Mr. Kevin Michael
Blueprint Implementation Coordinator
443-975-3988
kevin.michael1977@outlook.com

UPDATED MARCH 2023

Miss Alexa Thomas
Executive Assistant
301-991-3169
alexathomas3220@gmail.com
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